

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 54640433

Data publicarii	26.02.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 744,33 RON - 744,33 RON

Descriere: 1. CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 - 15 ML X 1.8908 RON/ML = 28.36 RON 2. CABLU MYYM 2X2.5 - 70 ML X 2.2689 RON/ML = 158.82 RON 3. PAPUCI 50/10MM - 6 BUC X 2.5210 RON/BUC = 15.13 RON 4. ELM-BUT.XAC-A4813 4+1AV - 1 BUC X 121.8487 RON/BUC = 121.85 RON 5. DOZA S-BOX206 12X8X5 IP55 - 2 BUC X 5.8824 RON/BUC = 11.76 RON 6. A9N21546 IDPNA 10A 1P+N 4.5KA C - 1 BUC X 16.3866 RON/BUC = 16.39 RON 7. ALSU INTR.PT - 1 BUC X 7.1429 RON/BUC = 7.14 RON 8. CLEMA MET.16-17 - 50 BUC X 0.1681 RON/BUC = 8.40 RON 9. CONTEX 18A/380V IEK - 1 BUC X 100.8403 RON/BUC = 100.84 RON 10. PAPUCI 6/5MM - 20 BUC X 0.4202 RON/BUC = 8.40 RON 11. PAPUCI 16/6MM - 20 BUC X 0.6723 RON/BUC = 13.45 RON 12. BEC LED 13W E27 6500K A65 WELLMAX VE20 - 2 BUC X 10.0840 RON/BUC = 20.17 RON 13. IZOLER 20M TRACON - 3 BUC X 2.5210 RON/BUC = 7.56 RON 14. FIN.90.26 SMA - 2 BUC X 15.9664 RON/BUC = 31.93 RON 15. REL.TIMP H3BA-8 24-240V AC/DC - 2 BUC X 71.4286 = 142.86 RON 16. COMUTATOR LIMITATOR 10105289 - 2 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 26.89 RON 17. ABB SH202L-C25 25A/2 - 1 BUC X 24.3697 RON/BUC = 24.37 RON TOTAL PACHET: 744.33 RON
